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IMPORTANT
CONTACTS

CLUB MANAGEMENT
 TEAM

2019 BOARD OF GOVERNORS
CONTACT LIST

Debbie Banta - tiredofspam@eathlink.net

John Edgar - je_edgar_jr@yahoo.com

James Gregory - jamespatrickgregory@comcast.net

Jack Sauer - jsauer@hotmail.com

Angie Clark - angieclark776@gmail.com

Armand Russo - avrintx@aol.com

Josh Goolsby - jdfmoc@gmail.com

Bob Strohecker- General Manager
bstrohecker@waldencc.com, 832-445-2107

Tanna Shelton – Membership Director
tshelton@waldencc.com. 832-445-2105

Cathy Bellnap – Private Events Director
cbellnap@waldencc.com, 832-445-2104

Olle Karlstrom – Director of Golf
okarlstrom@waldencc.com, 832-445-2115

Kevin Lyles – Golf Course Superintendent
klyles@waldencc.com, 832-445-2114

Joshua Lujan – Food and Beverage Director

Jlujan@waldencc.com

Tom Tanes – Executive Chef

ttanes@waldencc.com

Kim Mello – Club Accountant
kmello@waldencc.com, 832-445-2117

NEWSLETTER
Peel, Inc.

advertising@PEELinc.com
512-263-9181

or
888-687-6444
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HELP KEEP OUR 
NEIGHBORHOOD 

BEAUTIFUL!
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At no time will any source be allowed to use The Clippings contents, or loan 
said contents, to others in anyway, shape or form, nor in any media, website, 
print, film, e-mail, electrostatic copy, fax, or etc. for the purpose of solicitation, 
commercial use, or any use for profit, political campaigns, or other self 
amplification, under penalty of law without written or expressed permission 
from Peel, Inc. The information in The Clippings is exclusively for the private 
use of Walden on Lake Houston Golf and Country Club and Peel, Inc.

DISCLAIMER: Articles and ads in this newsletter express the opinions 
of their authors and do not necessarily reflect the opinions of Peel, Inc. 
or its employees. Peel, Inc. is not responsible for the accuracy of any facts 
stated in articles submitted by others. The publisher also assumes no 
responsibility for the advertising content with this publication. All warranties 
and representations made in the advertising content are solely that of the 
advertiser and any such claims regarding its content should be taken up 
with the advertiser.
* The publisher assumes no liability with regard to its advertisers for misprints 
or failure to place advertising in this publication except for the actual cost 
of such advertising.
* Although every effort is taken to avoid mistakes and/or misprints, the 
publisher assumes no responsibility for any errors of information or 
typographical mistakes, except as limited to the cost of advertising as stated 
above or in the case of misinformation, a printed retraction/correction.
* Under no circumstances shall the publisher be held liable for incidental 
or consequential damages, inconvenience, loss of business or services, or 
any other liabilities from failure to publish, or from failure to publish in a 
timely manner, except as limited to liabilities stated above.

FAMILY OWNED & OPERATED WITH OVER 20 YEARS EXPERIENCE
FREE ESTIMATES & DESIGN CONSULTATION • 100% FINANCING AVAILABLE 

PATIO COVERS | PERGOLAS | CARPORTS | PORTE COCHÈRES 
OUTDOOR KITCHENS | DECORATIVE OUTDOOR FLOORING

www.custompatiostructures.com832.570.3990

C U S T O M   PAT I O   S T R U C T U R E S
Committed to Qualty, Value & Service
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